
Arizona State Sun Devil Baseball
2023 Schedule

DAY		  DATE		  OPPONENT		  SITE						      TIME
Friday		  Feb. 17		  San Diego State		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  Feb. 18		  San Diego State		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Sunday		  Feb. 19		  San Diego State		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Tuesday		  Feb. 21		  UNLV			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Friday		  Feb. 24		  at Mississippi State		  Starkville, MS • Dudy Noble Field
Saturday		  Feb. 25		  at Mississippi State		  Starkville, MS • Dudy Noble Field
Sunday		  Feb. 26		  at Mississippi State		  Starkville, MS • Dudy Noble Field
Tuesday		  Feb. 28		  High Point		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Wednesday	 Mar. 1		  North Dakota State		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium		  6:00 PM
Friday		  Mar. 3		  UC Irvine			  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  Mar. 4		  UC Irvine			  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Sunday		  Mar. 5		  UC Irvine			  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Tuesday		  Mar. 7		  at Oklahoma State		  Stillwater, OK • O’Brate Stadium
Wednesday	 Mar. 8		  at Oklahoma State		  Stillwater, OK • O’Brate Stadium
Friday		  Mar. 10		  UC Davis			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  Mar. 11		  UC Davis			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Sunday		  Mar. 12		  UC Davis			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Tuesday		  Mar. 14		  Utah Tech 		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium	
Friday		  Mar. 17		  at Utah*			   Salt Lake City, UT • Smith’s Ballpark
Saturday		  Mar. 18		  at Utah*			   Salt Lake City, UT • Smith’s Ballpark
Sunday		  Mar. 19		  at Utah*			   Salt Lake City, UT • Smith’s Ballpark
Tuesday		  Mar. 21		  Grand Canyon		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Friday		  Mar. 24		  Arizona*			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  Mar. 25		  Arizona*			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Sunday		  Mar. 26		  Arizona*			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Tuesday		  Mar. 28		  at UNLV			   Las Vegas, NV • Earl Wilson Stadium
Friday		  Mar. 31		  at California*		  Berkeley, CA • Evans Diamond
Saturday		  Apr. 1		  at California*		  Berkeley, CA • Evans Diamond
Sunday		  Apr. 2		  at California*		  Berkeley, CA • Evans Diamond
Tuesday		  Apr. 4		  Seattle			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Thursday		  Apr. 6		  Washington State*		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Friday		  Apr. 7		  Washington State*		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  Apr. 8		  Washington State*		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Tuesday		  Apr. 11		  at Grand Canyon		  Phoenix, AZ • Brazell Field
Friday		  Apr. 14		  at Washington*		  Seattle, WA • Husky Ballpark
Saturday		  Apr. 15		  at Washington*		  Seattle, WA • Husky Ballpark
Sunday		  Apr. 16		  at Washington*		  Seattle, WA • Husky Ballpark
Wednesday	 Apr. 19		  at Arizona			  Tucson, AZ • Hi Corbett Field
Friday		  Apr. 21		  Oregon State*		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  Apr. 22		  Oregon State*		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Sunday		  Apr. 23		  Oregon State*		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Tuesday		  Apr. 25		  Cal State Fullerton		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Wednesday	 Apr. 26		  Cal State Fullerton		  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Friday		  Apr. 28		  at Oregon	*		  Eugene, OR • PK Park
Saturday		  Apr. 29		  at Oregon	*		  Eugene, OR • PK Park
Sunday		  Apr. 30		  at Oregon	*		  Eugene, OR • PK Park
Friday		  May 5		  Stanford*			  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  May 6		  Stanford*			  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Sunday		  May 7		  Stanford*			  Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Friday		  May 12		  at USC*			   Los Angeles, CA • Dedeaux Field
Saturday		  May 13		  at USC*			   Los Angeles, CA • Dedeaux Field
Sunday		  May 14		  at USC*			   Los Angeles, CA • Dedeaux Field
Monday		  May 15		  at UC Riverside		  Riverside, CA • Riverside Sports Complex
Thursday		  May 18		  UCLA*			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Friday		  May 19		  UCLA*			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Saturday		  May 20		  UCLA*			   Phoenix, AZ • Phoenix Municipal Stadium
Wednesday	 May 24		  Conference Tournament	 Scottsdale, AZ • Scottsdale Stadium			   TBD
Thursday		  May 25		  Conference Tournament	 Scottsdale, AZ • Scottsdale Stadium			   TBD
Friday		  May 26		  Conference Tournament	 Scottsdale, AZ • Scottsdale Stadium			   TBD
Saturday		  May 27		  Conference Tournament	 Scottsdale, AZ • Scottsdale Stadium			   TBD
Sunday		  May 28		  Conference Tournament	 Scottsdale, AZ • Scottsdale Stadium			   TBD

* - Pac 12 Conference Game

**All Dates And Times Are Local To Site And Subject To Change**


